USB 2.0 is a widely used system bus, due to its reliability and
cost-effectiveness. The bus uses differential signaling and its bit rate
ranges from 1.5 Mb/s (low speed) to 480 Mb/s (high speed). To
ensure that USB 2.0 implementations are robust and interoperable,
the standard defines a series of tests, including mask testing and
parametric testing of low-speed, full-speed, and high-speed for devices,
hosts, and hubs. This datasheet describes TekExpress USB2 Electrical
Compliance testing software (option 5-CMUSB2/6-CMUSB2) for the 5/6

Test Point selection Near End and Far End
Report Generation format MHTML, PDF, and CSV formats
Ordering information
Product requirements, options and recommended accessories
Required hardware Oscilloscope 5 Series MSO oscilloscope with minimum bandwidth of 350 MHz (option 5-BW-350,
5-BW-500, 5-BW-1000) for Low-speed and Full-speed USB
6 Series MSO oscilloscope with minimum bandwidth of 1 GHz (option 6-BW-1000,
6-BW-2500, 6-BW-4000, 6-BW-6000, 6-BW-8000) for Low-speed, Full-speed, and
High-speed USB
5 / 6 Series MSO oscilloscope with minimum bandwidth of 2 GHz (option 5-BW-2000)
for Low-speed, Full-speed, and High-speed USB
Supported
instruments
MSO64, MSO54, MSO56, MSO58, MSO64